
Prepared

Prepared PreparedPrepared Prepared Prepared

Prepared

Prepared PreparedPrepared Prepared Prepared

Prepared PreparedPrepared Prepared Prepared

Prepared PreparedPrepared Prepared Prepared

Prepared PreparedPrepared Prepared Prepared

Objective

Objective

Objective

Objective

Objective

Objective

Objective

Objective

Objective

Objective

Objective

Objective

Objective

Objective

Objective

Objective

Objective

Objective

Objective

Objective

Objective

Objective

Objective

Objective

Special

Special

Special

Objective

Objective

Objective

Objective

Objective

Objective

Special

Special

Special

PreparedPrepared Prepared Prepared

Prepared PreparedPrepared Prepared Prepared

Prepared PreparedPrepared Prepared Prepared

PreparedPrepared Prepared PreparedPrepared PreparedPrepared Prepared Prepared

Prepared PreparedPrepared Prepared PreparedPrepared PreparedPrepared Prepared Prepared

1VP

1VP

1VP

1VP

1VP

1VP

1VP

1VP

1VP

2VP

2VP

2VP

3VP

3VP

3VP

2VP

2VP

2VP

Markers for Blücher	 Permission is granted to reproduce this page for personal use.

If you would prefer not to create your own Prepared or Objective markers, here are some samples that you can print 
out and use to mark units or the table. 
They are printed in two different colors so that one sheet suffices for both sides in a game, but if you have a black-
and-white printer you can use the white ones on colored paper instead.

Objective Markers
This is a useful set of “normal” objective markers and “special” objectives (if your game has any). In addition, if you 
are playing a Scharnhorst campaign, you will have objectives that are given values in victory points (VPs), from 1 to 3. 


